
S4 S3 S2A S2B S3B S4 S2A

02-36-2-07-137   -b   -00 N N 23 6 24

02-36-2-07-138   -b   -00 N N 76 19 105

02-36-2-07-145   -a   -00 N N 37 28 23 16

02-36-2-07-163   -d   -00 N N 57

136 28 48 202

PR 02-36-2-07-      -    - N N 30 30 20 20

30 30 20 20

02-36-2-07-152   -a   -00 N N 1 1

02-36-2-07-152   -b   -00 N N 12

02-36-2-07-166   -a   -00 N N 13

1 1 25

PTP 02-36-2-07-      -    - N N 300 40 60

300 40 60

PTW 02-36-2-07-      -    - N N 80 20

80 20

TPN 02-36-2-07-164   -b   -00 N N 117 23 17

117 23 17

02-36-2-07-142   -c   -00 N N 7 3 37

02-36-2-07-142   -g   -00 N N 18 5 50

02-36-2-07-163   -b   -00 N N 26

02-36-2-07-163   -f   -00 N N 5 1 139

30 9 252

TWN 02-36-2-07-164   -c   -00 N N 78 10 50

78 10 50

02-36-2-07-126   -a   -00 N N 18 4 10

02-36-2-07-141   -b   -00 N N 75 15 12 24

93 15 16 34

865 58 15 187 660

31

163

350

144

144

35

161

196

3 128

11

41

44

96

650

650

100

100

191

191

55

101

Razem

124

561

252

164

1 101

300

300

63

31

157

296

56

56

13

32

45

1 251

70

41

44

85

70

70

23

23

45

Liściaste

57

351

34

164

606

70

421

30

192

14

91

327

40

40

27

27

54

W

8

13

5

18

44

6

6

3

8

11

170

10

2

4

6

10

10

6

6

S4

3

54

4

16

77

10

Liściaste

129

151

1 877

100

100

168

168

10

38

6

54

88

88

22

Iglaste

67

210

218

495

230

230

11

11

580

580

27

27

752

9

240

240

28

28

15

15

W

38

115

130

283

150

150

9

Iglaste
PKN

Adres leśny

Razem: PTP

Razem: PTW

Razem: TPN

TPP

Razem: TPP

Razem: TWN

TWP

Razem: TWP

Razem pakiet

Pakiet: 7

Grupa
czynn.

IVD

Razem: IVD

Razem: PR

PRZEST

Razem: PRZEST


